IGBT  6-pack Page 1 IGBT  PIM Page 3
IGBT  Discretes Page 13
IGBT  Standard 2-pack/1-pack Page 6
IGBT  IPM Page 12IGBT  High Power Modules Page 10
IGBT Modules
FUJI Power Semiconductors
IGBT Modules
July. 2012

2
p
ac
k
C
h
o
p
p
er
9
mm
100A
150A 2MBI150HH-120-50
200A 2MBI200HH-120-50
200A 1MBI200HH-120L-050
300A 1MBI300HH-120L-050
400A 1MBI400HH-120L-050
IGBT High Speed Modules High Speed IGBT
2MBI100HB-120-50
Ic
Note: Suffix ‘-50’ in production number indicates RoHS compliant.

1400A
900A
600A
650A
*  Under developmentNote: Suffix ‘-50’ in production number indicates RoHS compliant.
          PrimePACKTM is registered trademark of Infineon Technology AG, Germany.
M256
M271
M272
M151
M152
3600A
2400A
1600A
2400A
1200A 1MBI1200U4C-120
1MBI1600U4C-120
1MBI2400U4D-120
1MBI3600U4D-120
1MBI1200U4C-170

eP
A
C
K
T
M
3-
le
ve
l
M271
M272
M403
Gen. 6
Trench-FS
650A 1MBI650VXA-170EL-50
1MBI650VXA-170EH-50
1000A 1MBI1000VXB-170EL-50
1MBI1000VXB-170EH-50
4MBI400VG-060R-50
4MBI300VG-120R-50300A
400A